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WDA1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WDA) Women's Doubles - Flight A 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Niluka Madurawe / Janice Shin: Stanford, CA

WDA8
   Natalija Popovic / Fleur Eggink: Milwaukee, WI
   Jane Ellis / Ella Husrefovic: Fresno, CA

WDA5
   Monica Malinen / Megan Forster: Boulder, CO
   Shakhnoza Khatamova / Jennifer Moinard: San Diego, CA

WDA6
   Rylee Braeden / Madeline Lamoreaux: Cheney, WA
   Caroline Williams / Kimberley Bhunu: San Luis Obispo, CA

WDA7
2 Madison Tattini / Brianna Chisholm: Salt Lake City, UT

WDA4

WDA3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WDA2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWDA) Women's Doubles - Flight A Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WDA8                                    
cWDA4

   Loser WDA5                                    
   Loser WDA6                                    

cWDA3
   Loser WDA7                                    

cWDA1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWDA2
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WDB1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WDB) Women's Doubles - Flight B 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Grace Olyphant / Susanne Boyden: San Luis Obispo, CA

WDB8
   Nnena Nadozie / Magda Aubets: San Diego, CA

   Milica Novakovic / Elisabeth Desmarais: Milwaukee, WI/Quebec City,
WDB5

   Whitney Turley / Leah Heimuli: Salt Lake City, UT

   Mia Smith / Abigail Mulbarger: San Diego, CA
WDB6

   Mackenzie Worsnop / Claire Bouquet: San Luis Obispo, CA

   Faye Worrall / Zoey Nelson: Cheney, WA
WDB7

2 Emma Higuchi / Sara Choy: Stanford, CA

WDB4

WDB3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WDB2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWDB) Women's Doubles - Flight B Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WDB8                                    
cWDB4

   Loser WDB5                                    
   Loser WDB6                                    

cWDB3
   Loser WDB7                                    

cWDB1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWDB2
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WDC1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WDC) Women's Doubles - Flight C 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Lindsay Hung / Taylor Calton: Salt Lake City, UT

WDC8
   Marta Heinen / Stephanie Broussard: Cheney, WA
   Ellen Ashley / Lauren Anderson: San Diego, CA

WDC5
   Alexandrina Chinikova / Lesley Foe: Milwaukee, WI
   Agustina Rimoldi Godoy / Aesha Patel: San Diego, CA

WDC6
   Louise Waite / Yasmin Mansouri: Cheney, WA
   Anya Lamoreaux / Emily Dush: Salt Lake City, UT

WDC7
2 Brigitte Beck / Annabelle Andrinopoulos: Boulder, CO

WDC4

WDC3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WDC2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWDC) Women's Doubles - Flight C Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WDC8                                    
cWDC4

   Loser WDC5                                    
   Loser WDC6                                    

cWDC3
   Loser WDC7                                    

cWDC1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWDC2
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WSA1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSA) Women's Singles - Flight A 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Janice Shin: Stanford

WSA8
   Madeline Lamoreaux: Eastern Washington University
   Susanne Boyden: Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

WSA5
   Ella Husrefovic: Fresno State
   Fleur Eggink: Marquette University

WSA6
   Jennifer Moinard: San Diego State University
   Brianna Chisholm: University Of Utah

WSA7
2 Emma Higuchi: Stanford

WSA4

WSA3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WSA2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWSA) Women's Singles - Flight A Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WSA8                                    
cWSA4

   Loser WSA5                                    
   Loser WSA6                                    

cWSA3
   Loser WSA7                                    

cWSA1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWSA2
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WSB1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSB) Women's Singles - Flight B 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Niluka Madurawe: Stanford

WSB8

   Megan Forster: University Of Colorado
   Louise Waite: Eastern Washington University

WSB5

   Lindsay Hung: University Of Utah
   Nnena Nadozie: San Diego State University

WSB6

   Kimberley Bhunu: Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
   Madison Tattini: University Of Utah

WSB7

2 Milica Novakovic: Marquette University

WSB4

WSB3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WSB2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWSB) Women's Singles - Flight B Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WSB8                                    
cWSB4

   Loser WSB5                                    
   Loser WSB6                                    

cWSB3
   Loser WSB7                                    

cWSB1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWSB2
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WSC1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSC) Women's Singles - Flight C 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Mia Smith: San Diego State University

WSC8
   Zoey Nelson: Eastern Washington University
   Annabelle Andrinopoulos: University Of Colorado

WSC5
   Sara Choy: Stanford
   Alexandrina Chinikova: Marquette University

WSC6
   Monica Malinen: University Of Colorado
   Mackenzie Worsnop: Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

WSC7
2 Emily Dush: University Of Utah

WSC4

WSC3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WSC2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWSC) Women's Singles - Flight C Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WSC8                                    
cWSC4

   Loser WSC5                                    
   Loser WSC6                                    

cWSC3
   Loser WSC7                                    

cWSC1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWSC2
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WSD1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSD) Women's Singles - Flight D 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Brigitte Beck: University Of Colorado

WSD8
   BYE
   Abigail Mulbarger: San Diego State University

WSD5
   Rylee Braeden: Eastern Washington University
   Elisabeth Desmarais: Marquette University

WSD6
   Whitney Turley: University Of Utah
   Grace Olyphant: Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

WSD7
   Shakhnoza Khatamova: San Diego State University

B Beck

WSD4

WSD3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WSD2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWSD) Women's Singles - Flight D Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   BYE or Brigitte Beck
cWSD4

   Loser WSD5                                    
   Loser WSD6                                    

cWSD3
   Loser WSD7                                    

cWSD1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWSD2
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WSE1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSE) Women's Singles - Flight E 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Yasmin Mansouri: Eastern Washington University

WSE8
   Lesley Foe: Marquette University
   Anya Lamoreaux: University Of Utah

WSE5
   Magda Aubets: San Diego State University
   Agustina Rimoldi Godoy: San Diego State University

WSE6
   Ky Ecton: University Of Colorado
   Claire Bouquet: Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

WSE7
2 Taylor Calton: University Of Utah

WSE4

WSE3

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WSE2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWSE) Women's Singles - Flight E Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   Loser WSE8                                    
cWSE4

   Loser WSE5                                    
   Loser WSE6                                    

cWSE3
   Loser WSE7                                    

cWSE1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWSE2
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WSF1

Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSF) Women's Singles - Flight F 
Single Elimination with Consolation

 
 

Qtrs Semis Final
 
1 Lauren Anderson: San Diego State University

WSF8
   BYE
   Aesha Patel: San Diego State University

WSF5
   Faye Worrall: Eastern Washington University
   Leah Heimuli: University Of Utah

WSF6
   Jane Ellis: Fresno State
   BYE

WSF7
   Stephanie Broussard: Eastern Washington University

L Anderson

WSF4

WSF3

S Broussard

.
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     WSF2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(cWSF) Women's Singles - Flight F Consolation 
Single Elimination Dropdown

 
 

Semis Final
 

   BYE or Lauren Anderson
cWSF4

   Loser WSF5                                    
   Loser WSF6                                    

cWSF3

   BYE or Stephanie Broussard

cWSF1 .
CHAMPION

 

 

 
THIRD     cWSF2
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Tennis (College): SDSU Fall Classic

(WSG) Women's Singles - Flight G 
Round Robin

 

Seed Name

Match(s) Games Pts Scored

 PlaceWon Lost Won Lost Won Lost

1 Jasmine_Rich 
University Of Utah

       

2 Ellen_Ashley 
San Diego State University

       

3 Marta_Heinen 
Eastern Washington University

       

4 Isabella_Franks 
Marquette University

       

 
Round Versus Participants Match Times Match Scores Code

 
1 2 vs 4 Ellen Ashley vs. Isabella Franks   WSG_3

 
2 3 vs 4 Marta Heinen vs. Isabella Franks   WSG_2

 
3 1 vs 2 Ellen Ashley vs. Marta Heinen   WSG_1
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